

Home Run Inn-Pizza Ingredients

Crust: (Flour, Water, Vegetable Oil, Yeast, Salt)

Cheese: (Low Moisture Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Mozzarella), Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cultures, Salt and Enzymes

Sauce: Tomato Puree, Water, Salt, Black Pepper, Oregano

Allergy Info: (Manufacturers are asked to review for the following allergens: Egg, Gluten-free ingredients, Milk, Peanut, Shellfish, Soy, Tree Nut, and Wheat. If applicable, they will appear below.) **Contains Milk and Wheat**